Rang

HundeSportVerein
seit 1967

Teilnehmer

Hagen Brigitte

Klien Anja

Weifl3 Anton

Vogt Belinda

Hund

Mogli

Elly

Safira

JB

1. AGILITY-LANDLE-CUP

Verein

OGV Lustenau

OGV Agilityteam Hohenems

VHYV Dornbirn

VHV Rankweil

LK2/S

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Hornung Ursula )
Jumping (Hornung Ursula )
A-Lauf (Hornung Ursula )
Jumping (Hornung Ursula )
A-Lauf (Hornung Ursula )
Jumping (Hornung Ursula )
A-Lauf (Hornung Ursula )

Jumping (Hornung Ursula )

dognow

Rang Punkte

1

1

DIS

DIS

25

18

20

15

17

13

Gesamt

43

35

30



